
MX Prestige Fermo MX1 - Prove Cronometrate Gr 2

Laptimes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizione

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 1 - # 211 LAPUCCI N. 1:42.609
Migliore

1 1:52.185 16:21:21.836

2 1:42.609 16:23:04.445

3 2:04.385 16:25:08.830

4 1:42.677 16:26:51.507

5 15:53.428 16:42:44.935

6 2:11.525 16:44:56.460

 Po. 2 - # 223 TROPEPE G. + 01.861
Diff. Primo

1 1:55.113 16:21:26.955

2 1:44.735 16:23:11.690

3 2:05.057 16:25:16.747

4 1:49.057 16:27:05.804

5 1:58.886 16:29:04.690

6 1:44.470 16:30:49.160

7 14:29.478 16:45:18.638

 Po. 3 - # 771 CROCI S. + 02.256
Diff. Primo

1 2:05.366 16:21:41.790

2 1:45.158 16:23:26.948

3 2:06.417 16:25:33.365

4 1:56.211 16:27:29.576

5 1:44.865 16:29:14.441

6 2:19.505 16:31:33.946

7 1:47.025 16:33:20.971

8 2:05.107 16:35:26.078

9 1:58.999 16:37:25.077

10 1:54.129 16:39:19.206

11 1:45.447 16:41:04.653

12 2:07.970 16:43:12.623

13 1:54.103 16:45:06.726

 Po. 4 - # 200 ZONTA F. + 02.438
Diff. Primo

1 1:57.723 16:21:30.936

2 1:45.047 16:23:15.983

3 2:03.069 16:25:19.052

4 1:51.053 16:27:10.105

5 1:58.640 16:29:08.745

6 1:45.411 16:30:54.156

7 2:07.606 16:33:01.762

8 1:45.629 16:34:47.391

9 2:11.977 16:36:59.368

10 3:50.046 16:40:49.414

11 2:12.376 16:43:01.790

12 1:45.681 16:44:47.471

 Po. 5 - # 848 NAVA G. + 03.059
Diff. Primo

1 2:03.485 16:21:38.112

2 1:47.028 16:23:25.140

3 2:17.964 16:25:43.104

4 1:48.794 16:27:31.898

5 2:04.873 16:29:36.771

6 1:45.668 16:31:22.439

7 5:27.398 16:36:49.837

8 2:08.317 16:38:58.154

9 1:49.398 16:40:47.552

10 1:47.018 16:42:34.570

11 2:10.013 16:44:44.583

 Po. 6 - # 63 ZANCARINI G. + 04.887
Diff. Primo

1 2:01.042 16:21:34.400

2 1:47.496 16:23:21.896

3 2:07.058 16:25:28.954

4 2:29.770 16:27:58.724

5 1:49.083 16:29:47.807

6 2:16.651 16:32:04.458

7 1:49.155 16:33:53.613

8 2:31.703 16:36:25.316

9 2:03.378 16:38:28.694

10 1:48.392 16:40:17.086

11 4:19.699 16:44:36.785

 Po. 7 - # 35 LENTINI A. + 04.949
Diff. Primo

1 2:07.418 16:21:42.673

2 1:48.716 16:23:31.389

3 1:49.181 16:25:20.570

4 2:22.379 16:27:42.949

5 1:48.412 16:29:31.361

6 2:13.124 16:31:44.485

7 1:47.558 16:33:32.043

8 2:15.074 16:35:47.117

9 1:47.817 16:37:34.934

10 3:55.531 16:41:30.465

11 1:48.104 16:43:18.569

12 1:49.110 16:45:07.679

 Po. 8 - # 263 MEMOLI A. + 05.065
Diff. Primo

1 3:41.185 16:23:19.227

2 1:51.687 16:25:10.914

3 1:49.533 16:27:00.447

4 2:10.612 16:29:11.059

5 1:47.674 16:30:58.733

6 2:10.023 16:33:08.756

7 3:03.594 16:36:12.350

8 2:03.844 16:38:16.194

9 1:50.164 16:40:06.358

10 2:15.440 16:42:21.798

11 1:58.003 16:44:19.801

 Po. 9 - # 2 BORZ L. + 05.094
Diff. Primo

1 2:09.938 16:21:47.774

2 1:50.701 16:23:38.475

3 1:57.242 16:25:35.717

4 1:48.249 16:27:23.966

5 1:48.588 16:29:12.554

6 2:08.648 16:31:21.202

7 2:59.554 16:34:20.756

8 2:14.916 16:36:35.672

9 1:47.703 16:38:23.375

10 2:17.335 16:40:40.710

11 1:48.062 16:42:28.772

12 2:25.302 16:44:54.074

 Po. 10 - # 224 BRUGNONI A. + 05.218
Diff. Primo

1 2:07.848 16:21:44.446

2 1:48.530 16:23:32.976

3 2:14.211 16:25:47.187

4 1:47.827 16:27:35.014

5 3:12.453 16:30:47.467

6 2:05.413 16:32:52.880

7 1:49.308 16:34:42.188

8 2:18.801 16:37:00.989

9 1:49.136 16:38:50.125

10 2:21.902 16:41:12.027

11 2:11.729 16:43:23.756

12 1:49.295 16:45:13.051

 Po. 11 - # 464 ROSSI L. + 05.741
Diff. Primo

1 2:13.306 16:21:54.237

2 2:08.146 16:24:02.383

3 1:48.350 16:25:50.733

4 2:11.160 16:28:01.893

5 1:51.703 16:29:53.596

6 2:12.905 16:32:06.501

7 3:47.455 16:35:53.956

 Po. 12 - # 773 CROCI A. + 05.918
Diff. Primo

1 2:23.765 16:22:17.549

2 2:04.040 16:24:21.589

3 1:51.372 16:26:12.961

4 2:12.766 16:28:25.727

5 2:17.904 16:30:43.631

6 1:51.607 16:32:35.238

7 2:25.745 16:35:00.983

8 1:52.108 16:36:53.091

9 2:15.309 16:39:08.400

10 1:49.546 16:40:57.946

11 2:14.913 16:43:12.859

12 1:48.527 16:45:01.386

Fastest lap: 1:42.609 
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 Po. 13 - # 499 ALBERIO E. + 05.966
Diff. Primo

1 2:08.003 16:21:45.696

2 1:49.632 16:23:35.328

3 2:04.492 16:25:39.820

4 2:07.163 16:27:46.983

5 1:52.158 16:29:39.141

6 1:48.575 16:31:27.716

7 2:17.297 16:33:45.013

8 1:50.575 16:35:35.588

9 2:20.836 16:37:56.424

10 1:48.676 16:39:45.100

11 2:18.429 16:42:03.529

12 1:49.051 16:43:52.580

 Po. 14 - # 311 DAL BOSCO M. + 06.368
Diff. Primo

1 2:12.639 16:21:51.885

2 1:51.116 16:23:43.001

3 2:11.681 16:25:54.682

4 1:49.834 16:27:44.516

5 1:50.553 16:29:35.069

6 2:12.807 16:31:47.876

7 1:49.329 16:33:37.205

8 2:11.024 16:35:48.229

9 1:50.601 16:37:38.830

10 3:52.850 16:41:31.680

11 1:50.122 16:43:21.802

12 1:48.977 16:45:10.779

 Po. 15 - # 226 DI MARZIANTONIO G.+ 06.674
Diff. Primo

1 2:05.340 16:21:49.673

2 1:49.617 16:23:39.290

3 2:09.694 16:25:48.984

4 1:49.283 16:27:38.267

5 2:20.965 16:29:59.232

6 2:58.217 16:32:57.449

7 2:13.551 16:35:11.000

8 1:51.126 16:37:02.126

9 1:51.228 16:38:53.354

10 2:12.782 16:41:06.136

11 1:50.946 16:42:57.082

12 1:50.199 16:44:47.281

 Po. 16 - # 191 COSTANTINI D. + 07.164
Diff. Primo

1 2:19.668 16:22:41.778

2 1:54.044 16:24:35.822

3 2:12.076 16:26:47.898

4 1:53.783 16:28:41.681

5 2:05.027 16:30:46.708

6 1:54.713 16:32:41.421

7 2:16.729 16:34:58.150

8 1:51.426 16:36:49.576

9 3:20.306 16:40:09.882

10 2:13.261 16:42:23.143

11 1:49.773 16:44:12.916

 Po. 17 - # 373 BONETTA A. + 07.477
Diff. Primo

1 2:21.240 16:22:07.160

2 1:59.916 16:24:07.076

3 2:11.847 16:26:18.923

4 1:50.086 16:28:09.009

5 2:15.873 16:30:24.882

6 1:55.275 16:32:20.157

7 2:19.733 16:34:39.890

8 1:51.299 16:36:31.189

9 2:21.474 16:38:52.663

10 2:01.604 16:40:54.267

11 2:12.493 16:43:06.760

12 1:57.492 16:45:04.252

 Po. 18 - # 450 FOSSI A. + 08.350
Diff. Primo

1 2:11.888 16:22:00.449

2 1:50.959 16:23:51.408

3 2:08.388 16:25:59.796

4 1:51.367 16:27:51.163

5 9:18.826 16:37:09.989

6 2:17.574 16:39:27.563

7 1:56.493 16:41:24.056

8 2:08.593 16:43:32.649

9 2:04.979 16:45:37.628

 Po. 19 - # 197 ARBINI G. + 08.656
Diff. Primo

1 2:07.182 16:21:46.240

2 1:51.916 16:23:38.156

3 2:08.033 16:25:46.189

4 1:51.701 16:27:37.890

5 2:14.980 16:29:52.870

6 1:52.986 16:31:45.856

7 2:12.927 16:33:58.783

8 1:51.740 16:35:50.523

9 2:11.338 16:38:01.861

10 1:51.265 16:39:53.126

11 2:12.597 16:42:05.723

12 1:51.428 16:43:57.151

13 1:52.520 16:45:49.671

 Po. 20 - # 566 NEBBIA G. + 09.026
Diff. Primo

1 2:22.309 16:22:04.013

2 1:52.151 16:23:56.164

3 2:14.777 16:26:10.941

4 1:52.298 16:28:03.239

5 2:15.373 16:30:18.612

6 1:52.091 16:32:10.703

7 2:12.699 16:34:23.402

8 1:52.498 16:36:15.900

9 2:17.793 16:38:33.693

10 1:51.635 16:40:25.328

11 2:14.828 16:42:40.156

12 2:37.074 16:45:17.230

 Po. 21 - # 308 ALBIERI L. + 09.095
Diff. Primo

1 2:12.766 16:21:55.533

2 2:03.566 16:23:59.099

3 1:56.412 16:25:55.511

4 1:54.598 16:27:50.109

5 1:55.475 16:29:45.584

6 1:54.748 16:31:40.332

7 2:10.491 16:33:50.823

8 2:00.471 16:35:51.294

9 1:54.749 16:37:46.043

10 1:54.397 16:39:40.440

11 1:55.022 16:41:35.462

12 2:04.610 16:43:40.072

13 1:51.704 16:45:31.776

 Po. 22 - # 521 SOTTOCORNO L.+ 13.426
Diff. Primo

1 2:26.605 16:22:12.836

2 1:56.421 16:24:09.257

3 3:44.000 16:27:53.257

4 2:20.451 16:30:13.708

5 1:56.035 16:32:09.743

6 6:55.146 16:39:04.889

7 2:35.276 16:41:40.165

8 3:39.279 16:45:19.444

 Po. 23 - # 471 VITA A. + 14.427
Diff. Primo

1 2:15.690 16:22:18.106

2 2:08.556 16:24:26.662

3 2:01.879 16:26:28.541

4 2:03.145 16:28:31.686

5 5:00.637 16:33:32.323

6 2:01.944 16:35:34.267

7 1:57.036 16:37:31.303

8 4:13.946 16:41:45.249

9 2:05.748 16:43:50.997

10 2:02.214 16:45:53.211

Fastest lap: 1:42.609 
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 Po. 24 - # 81 D ANGELO S. + 14.582
Diff. Primo

1 2:23.151 16:22:20.312

2 2:04.727 16:24:25.039

3 2:15.586 16:26:40.625

4 1:57.255 16:28:37.880

5 3:12.888 16:31:50.768

6 2:11.690 16:34:02.458

7 2:03.260 16:36:05.718

8 1:57.191 16:38:02.909

9 2:39.690 16:40:42.599

10 2:09.145 16:42:51.744

11 1:57.261 16:44:49.005

 Po. 25 - # 301 PREARSI G. + 16.160
Diff. Primo

1 2:21.927 16:22:29.709

2 2:02.566 16:24:32.275

3 2:01.341 16:26:33.616

4 2:18.245 16:28:51.861

5 2:00.080 16:30:51.941

6 6:03.618 16:36:55.559

7 2:19.187 16:39:14.746

8 1:59.485 16:41:14.231

9 2:17.310 16:43:31.541

10 1:58.769 16:45:30.310

 Po. 26 - # 756 FIRINO E. + 16.376
Diff. Primo

1 2:23.417 16:22:09.593

2 2:19.519 16:24:29.112

3 2:02.959 16:26:32.071

4 2:29.704 16:29:01.775

5 2:02.714 16:31:04.489

6 2:24.950 16:33:29.439

7 1:59.967 16:35:29.406

8 2:36.374 16:38:05.780

9 2:02.462 16:40:08.242

10 1:58.985 16:42:07.227

11 2:19.608 16:44:26.835

 Po. 27 - # 987 FACCIOLI G. + 18.169
Diff. Primo

1 2:07.188 16:21:47.575

2 2:16.406 16:24:03.981

3 2:02.050 16:26:06.031

4 2:21.820 16:28:27.851

5 2:00.778 16:30:28.629

6 2:34.510 16:33:03.139

7 2:00.954 16:35:04.093

8 2:33.507 16:37:37.600

9 3:38.401 16:41:16.001

10 2:18.253 16:43:34.254

11 2:08.766 16:45:43.020

Fastest lap: 1:42.609 
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